
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - CONSOLATION RACE (5 LAPS)

AMA TOYOTA MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP PRESENTED BY FMF

UNADILLA VALLEY SPORTS CENTER - NEW BERLIN, NY

ROUND 8 OF 12 - JULY 20, 2008

AMA Motocross Lites

PRO MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP WEEKEND PRESENTED BY RENEGADE

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

277 R. Newton  132.7331

822 R. Price  432.8102

987 M. Babbitt  332.8763

315 R. Holt  432.8874

520 T. Gallo  432.9215

156 W. Browning  532.9596

502 B. Wagner  332.9737

612 R. Desrosiers  533.0028

891 M. Vanderwater  333.0579

180 D. Leavitt  533.08610

406 J. Murray  333.49111

289 D. Sterritt  233.71712

365 J. Vergalito  233.96813

998 C. Lykens  433.98714

833 T. Stavac  236.61115

730 D. Dyess  137.07816

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

520 T. Gallo  435.5421

502 B. Wagner  136.1622

180 D. Leavitt  436.4003

277 R. Newton  236.5504

315 R. Holt  536.5695

156 W. Browning  236.5806

612 R. Desrosiers  236.6137

987 M. Babbitt  436.6428

822 R. Price  336.7319

891 M. Vanderwater  336.85710

289 D. Sterritt  236.89211

365 J. Vergalito  237.45112

406 J. Murray  337.83713

730 D. Dyess  138.38414

998 C. Lykens  238.42715

833 T. Stavac  140.59916

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

277 R. Newton  11:10.8011

822 R. Price  31:11.4492

987 M. Babbitt  31:11.6743

520 T. Gallo  21:11.7894

612 R. Desrosiers  41:11.8235

315 R. Holt  31:11.8276

156 W. Browning  41:11.8647

502 B. Wagner  41:11.9998

180 D. Leavitt  21:12.0169

406 J. Murray  31:12.16610

365 J. Vergalito  11:13.20511

730 D. Dyess  11:13.21712

289 D. Sterritt  41:13.74213

891 M. Vanderwater  31:14.59314

998 C. Lykens  31:15.46415

833 T. Stavac  21:18.65816
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